CAMMINATA DELLA VALDICHIANA

ORDINE PETTORALE
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39
96
86
106
508
448
133
377
382
110
598
579
390
447
142
124
357
446
459
80
577
455
596
376
549
452
781
820
148
585
745
135
372

TEMPO
0.19.54
0.20.05
0.20.08
0.20.25
0.20.57
0.20.59
0.21.05
0.21.19
0.21.28
0.21.33
0.21.37
0.21.41

0.21.43
0.21.46
0.22.04
0.22.23
0.22.25
0.22.28
0.22.33
0.22.40
0.22.43
0.22.45
0.22.49
0.22.56
0.23.19
0.23.22
0.23.26
0.23.33
0.23.40
0.23.45
0.23.49
0.23.55
0.23.57

COGNOME
Annetti
Lanzi
Cardelli
Neri

Filaj

Verini
Roverelli
Volpi

Refi
Ragazzini
Rosai
Sinatti
Allori
Tumino
Bettarelli
Ramo
Mattoni
Lelli
Fontani
Bonini
Scaglia
Pratesi
Burroni
Soldini
Mulas
Fabbrini
Barneschi
Belardinelli
Calussi
Paci
Tonelli
Marraghini
Orsini Federici

NOME
Alessandro
Simone
Giuseppe
Daniele
Perparim
Pietro
Roberto
Cristian
Mirko
Giacomo
Valentino
Stefano
Fabio
Lorenzo
Stefano
Brunaldo
Angelo
Filippo
Ettore
Mirko
Gianmarco
Alessandro
Giovanni
Aldo
Natale
Stefano
Francesca
Roberta
Massimiliano
Massimo
Luigi
Marco
Cristiano

TEAM

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Atl Sestini

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pod Il Campino

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pod. Il Campino
U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pol Rinascita Montevarchi

Il Gregge Ribelle

Libero

Pod Il Campino

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pol Corito Pontenano

Pod. Il Campino

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Avis Foiano

Torre del Mangia

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Corito Ponte Nano

Pod Il Campino

Olympic Runners Lama

La Chianina Runners

Pol Rinascita Montevarchi
Atl. Sestini

Subbiano Marathon

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

CAT.
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ARRIVO CAT.
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

444
738
389
367
580
384
449
749
443
818
432
774
821
393
583
736
395
527
823
729
785
748
511
582
509
308
780
776
391
368
740
572
451
456
822

0.23.58
0.24.03
0.24.10
0.24.12
0.24.26
0.24.27
0.24.33
0.24.40
0.24.43
0.24.46
0.25.07
0.25.20
0.25.34
0.25.41
0.25.51
0.25.57
0.26.03
0.26.09
0.26.16
0.26.24
0.26.27
0.26.30
0.26.32
0.26.35
0.26.50
0.26.53
0.26.57
0.27.01
0.27.03
0.27.12
0.27.22
0.27.29
0.27.31
0.27.43
0.28.00

Mazzarelli
Floridi
Chianucci
Monnanni
Felici
Ghezzi
Migliacci
Fratini
Peluzzi
Tiberi
Caneschi

Boncompagni

Chellini
Gennai
Forzini
Patrussi
Benedetti
Matini
Lacrimini
Caruso
Mencarelli
Vignozzi
Isolani
Menchetti
Giulianini
Bernini
Fontani
Governini
Frontani
Niccolai
Barneschi
Pitti

Landi
Milaneschi
Sanarelli

Giacomo
Lucio
Maurizio
Enrico
Fabio
Moreno
Stefano
Mario
Nicola
Lucia
Remigio
Lucia
Sandra
Massimo
Egisto
Enzo
Mario
Luigi
Patrizia
Angelo
Federica
Alessandro
Rodolfo
Adriano
Moreno
Lorenzo
Camilla
Alessandra
Massimo
Filippo
Ivo

Luca
Alessio
Daniele
Nicoletta

Subbiano Marathon

Pod Il Campino

G.S. Amatori Pod Arezzo
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pod Il Campino

Pod Il Campino

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Fratellanza Pod. G.

Subbiano Marathon

G.S. ll Fiorino

Subbiano Marathon

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
IL Gregge Ribelle

Pol Rinascita Montevarchi
Pol Rinascita Montevarchi

Il Gregge Ribelle

Pol Rinascita Montevarchi
U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Marathon Club Citta di Castello
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Avis Foiano

Fiesole Outback

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pod Il Campino

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Subbiano Marathon

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pol Rinascita Montevarchi
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pod Il Campino

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Atl. Sestini

Pod Il Campino
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

339
747
586
454
505
597
734
105
343
730
558
772
458
741
595
765
873
744
592
732
737
721
510
764
465
877
430
534
775
594
778
767
731
881
506

0.28.03
0.28.07
0.28.14
0.28.16
0.28.20
0.28.22
0.28.31
0.28.39
0.28.42
0.28.50
0.28.54
0.28.59
0.29.02
0.29.10
0.29.13
0.29.16
0.29.19
0.29.34
0.29.58
0.30.06
0.30.09
0.30.12
0.30.14
0.30.18
0.30.21
0.30.26
0.30.29
0.30.43
0.30.46
0.31.04
0.31.09
0.31.12
0.31.15
0.31.25
0.31.31

Cioncolini
Sguerri
Vagnuzzi
Milani
Bigiarini
Dall'Avo
Palleri
Milighetti
Dori
Ceccarelli
Piomboni
Secci
Serboli
Pagliuca
Bruschi
Donatini
Mascolo
Pierattelli
Polidori
Guadagni
Conti
Carboni
Giustini
Peruzzi
Bigazzi
Boldi
Nofroni
Maurizi
Gianfranceschi
Saturno
Torzini
Donza
Cocchi
Tanganelli
Comanducci

Gianluca
Bruno
Carlo
Manuel
Carlo
Marco
Luciano
Federico
Lorenzo
Paolo
Massimo
Giancarlo
Fabrizio
Edoardo
Angelo
Enzo
Carmela
Luigi
Piergiovanni
Sergio
Luciano
Fabio
Roberto
Vittorio
Emiliano
Carla
Massimiliano
Roberto
Laura
Antonio
Simona
Emilio
Umberto
Rosanna
Roberto

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
GS Amatori Poditica Arezzo
Pol Rinascita Montevarchi
Libero

U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Olympic Runners Lama

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Fratellanza Pod. G.

Atl. Sestini

G.S. Amatori Pod Arezzo
Olympic Runners Lama

Atl Mameli RA

Subbiano Marathon

S P Cappuccini

Tuin Marathon

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pod Il Campino

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pol Rinascita Montevarchi
Rinascita Montevarchi

Torre Del Mangia

La Chianina Runners
U.P.Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Subbiano Marathon

Pol Rinascita Montevarchi
DLF Arezzo

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pod. Il Campino

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
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27

15
28
16
17

12
29
10
18

30
11
19

12
20
13
14
15
21

31

32
22

23

16

24



104
105
106
107
108
109
110
112
113
114
115
116
117

866
819
766
457
742
870
735
869
715
880
746
878
827

0.32.52
0.33.14
0.33.41
0.33.53
0.34.27
0.34.39
0.34.43
0.35.29
0.36.08
0.36.11
0.36.16
0.37.01
0.37.46

Buresti
Acciai
Fosi
Beligni
Sbragi
Panichi
Bignardi
Marraghini
Blasi
Mazzoni
Biondini
Ghiottini
Fusini

Tiziana
Marusca
Giorgio
Sergio
Giorgio
Rosalba
Ivo
Patrizia
Enzo
Enrica
Silvano
Adriana
Daniela

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Subbiano Marathon

Lib Siena

Atl. Sinalunga

G.S. Amatori Pod Arezzo
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Atl Sangiovannese

U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
U.P. Policiano Arezzo Atletica
Pod Il Campino

Subbiano Marathon

Pod Il Campino

Atl. Sangiovannese
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